
AZ ÓVODÁK NYÁRI ZÁRVA TARTÁSÁNAK ÜTEMEZÉSE
2015-2016 NEVELÉSI ÉVRE
	Óvodák neve
	Időpont

	
	2016. 

06.27-07-03.
	2016. 

07. 04-07.10.
	2016
 07.11-07.17.
	2016.

 07.18-07.24.
	2016.

07.25-07.31.
	2016.

08.01-08.-07.
	2016.

08.08.-08.14.
	2016.

08.15-08.21.

	Brunszvik Teréz Óvoda
	zárva
	zárva
	zárva
	zárva
	
	
	
	

	

	Bóbita

Óvoda
	
	
	
	
	zárva
	zárva
	zárva
	zárva

	

	Csicsergő Óvoda
	
	
	
	
	zárva
	zárva
	zárva
	zárva

	

	Dob

Óvoda
	zárva
	zárva
	zárva
	zárva
	
	
	
	

	

	Kópévár Óvoda
	zárva
	zárva
	zárva
	zárva
	
	
	
	

	

	Magonc Óvoda
	
	
	
	
	zárva
	zárva
	zárva
	zárva

	

	Nefelejcs Óvoda
	zárva
	zárva
	zárva
	zárva
	
	
	
	


